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INTERLOCHEN ARTS ACADEMY  

BRASS ENSEMBLES 
Lauren Hunt, Ken Larson, Tom Riccobono, co-conductors 

 
 

PROGRAM 
 

Escape ................................................................................... Kevin McKee  
(b. 1980) 

Lily Clark, trumpet, Niagara Falls, N.Y. 
Mikaela Johnson, trumpet, Flint, Mich. 

Sydney Richardson, horn, Longview, Texas 
Juan Beltran, trombone, Spring, Texas 
Nolan Fallon, tuba, Fort Worth, Texas 

 
 
Fanfare and Fugue ........................................................... Gregory Kerkorian 

(b. 1942) 
 

Softly We Dance (2015) ......................................................... Emma Gregan 
(b. 1993) 

 
"Let It Go" from Frozen ....................... Kristen Anderson-Lopez & Robert Lopez 

(b. 1972)         (b. 1975) 
arr. Lauren Hunt 

Horn Choir 
Madelyn Atkinson, Traverse City, Mich. 

Sophie Choy, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Leland Evans, San Antonio, Texas 

Sydney Richardson, Longview, Texas 
Max Robichaux, Frisco, Texas 
Trista Schepp, De Pere, Wis. 

 
 
Quatuor .......................................................................... Pierre-Max Dubois 
 II. Vivo  (1930-1995) 

Henry Price, trombone, Arlington, Va. 
Jaewon Shim, trombone, Changwon-si, South Korea 

Demitri Resto, trombone, Trumbull, Conn. 
Rebekah Marquez, trombone, Los Angeles, Calif. 

 
 
 



 
Four Outings for Brass ............................................................. André Previn 
 I. Moderato, with energy (1929-2019) 

 

Jonathan Taylor, trumpet, San Jose, Calif. 
Antoni Krej, trumpet, Warszawa, Mazowieckie, Poland 

Trista Schepp, horn, De Pere, Wis. 
Demitri Resto, trombone, Trumbull, Conn. 

June Eickholt, tuba, Colleyville, Texas 
 
 

Sonoran Desert Harmonies ........................................................ Eric Ewazen 
 (b. 1954) 

Trumpet Ensemble 
Lily Clark, Niagara Falls, N.Y. 

Mauricio García de Jesús, San Felipe Otlaltepec, Mexico 
Aliaksandra Ivashkevich, San Jose, Calif. 

Mikaela Johnson, Flint, Mich. 
Antoni Krej, Warszawa, Mazowieckie, Poland 

Gustav Lumelsky, Bloomfield Hills, Mich. 
Colin Mroczko, Madison, N.J. 

Jonathan Taylor, San Jose, Calif. 
Annie Walton, East Lansing, Mich. 

 
 
The Times ......................................................................... Hiroki Takahashi 
 I. Present (b. 1979) 

Will Claudius, euphonium, Rushville, Ill. 
Juan Beltran, euphonium, Spring, Texas 
June Eickholt, tuba, Colleyville, Texas 
Nolan Fallon, tuba, Fort Worth, Texas 

Jonathan Miller, tuba, St. Petersburg, Fla. 
 
Frost Fire ................................................................................ Eric Ewazen 
 III. Tense and Dramatic  (b. 1954) 

 

Mauricio García de Jesús, trumpet, San Felipe Otlaltepec, Mexico 
Annie Walton, trumpet, East Lansing, Mich. 
Sophie Choy, horn, Kowloon, Hong Kong 

Henry Price, trombone, Arlington, Va. 
Jonathan Miller, tuba, St. Petersburg, Fla. 

 

 
 
 



 
Mountain Ascent for Trombone Octet ............................................. Gina Gillie 
 In the distance (b. 1981) 
 Alpine meadows, playfully 
 Ice Fields—Menacing 
 Summit 

Low Brass Ensemble 
Juan Beltran, trombone, Spring, Texas 

Rebekah Marquez, trombone, Los Angeles, Calif. 
Henry Price, trombone, Arlington, Va. 

Demitri Resto, trombone, Trumbull, Conn. 
Jaewon Shim, trombone, Changwon-si, South Korea 

Ava Siu, bass trombone, Chicago, Ill. 
Will Claudius, euphonium, Rushville, Ill. 

Xander McCormick, euphonium, San Antonio, Texas 
June Eickholt, tuba, Colleyville, Texas 
Nolan Fallon, tuba, Fort Worth, Texas 

Jonathan Miller, tuba, St. Petersburg, Fla. 
 
 

*          *          * 
 

For Interlochen Arts Academy conductor bios,  
please visit our website at interlochen.org/directory/faculty 

or scan the QR code with your phone’s camera.  
 

*          *          * 
 
 

You can ensure the next promising young artist has the opportunity to come to 
Interlochen by supporting student scholarships. Make your gift to the Interlochen Annual 

Fund by visiting www.interlochen.org/giveonline. 
 

Many of our venues are equipped with induction loop systems for the hearing impaired. 
Please ask one of our ushers if you need assistance connecting to the system. Support for 

recent upgrades to these systems provided by Michigan Arts and Culture Council; the 
NEA; Rotary Charities of Traverse City; the Les and Anne Biederman Foundation, Inc.; the 

Oleson Foundation; and Robert W. Anderson. 
 

In consideration of the performing artists and other patrons, the use of flash photography 
is not permitted. Federal copyright and licensing rules prohibit the use of video cameras 

and other recording equipment. 
 

In order to provide a safe and healthy environment, Interlochen maintains a smoke-free 
and alcohol-free campus. Michigan law prohibits any weapons, including concealed 

weapons, on Interlochen property because we are an educational campus. 
 Thank you for your cooperation. 

www.interlochen.org 


